
A3.05.3  GRADUATE STUDENT FELLOWSHIPS COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

David Divalerio FAC History AH E 2025 divaleri@uwm.edu

Gordon Gauchat FAC Sociology SS E 2025 gauchat@uwm.edu

Colleen Janczewski FAC Social Work PR E 2025 janczew2@uwm.edu

Ryan Newton FAC Freshwater Sciences NS E 2025 newtonr@uwm.edu

Viktorija Bilić
 1

FAC Translation & Interpreting Studies AH E 2024 bilic@uwm.edu

Janis Eells FAC Biomedical Sciences PR E 2024 jeells@uwm.edu

Jeana Holt FAC Nursing PR E 2024 jmholt@uwm.edu

Nathan Salowitz FAC Mechanical Engineering NS E 2024 salowitz@uwm.edu

Sara Benesh, Chair FAC Political Science SS E 2023 sbenesh@uwm.edu

Dyanna Czeck FAC Geosciences NS E 2023 dyanna@uwm.edu

Kundan Kishor 
2

FAC Economics SS E 2023 kishor@uwm.edu

Elana Levine FAC English AH A 2023 ehlevine@uwm.edu

Dana Baldwin US Grad School Fellowship Coord. x-o A 2023 dbaldwin@uwm.edu

Bonita Klein-Tasman Assoc. Dean Graduate School x-o o 2023 bklein@uwm.edu

Jolynn Woehrer Student - A 2023 jwoehrer@uwm.edu

< >  Yet to be appointed

1 Repl. K. May-Chu (2024-E)

2 Repl. S. Pucci (2023-A) 
3

3 Repl. B. Klein-Tasman (2023-E)

 01/06/2023


